International Society of Environmental Botanists

TOVENUROVANE TO THE PROVINCE T

Scientific Member of International Union of Biological Sciences (IUBS), Paris. (Registered under Societies Registration Act No. XXI of 1860; Regd. No. 1818)

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

Please attach recent passport size photograph.

To
The Secretary
International Society of Environmental Botanists
CSIR-National Botanical Research Institute Campus
Rana Pratap Marg, Lucknow-226001 (India)

Dear Sir,				
Rs./US Dollars	(In figures), (Rupic transfer/No	bees/US Dollars	member. I am paying herewith the member	In words) by Drawn or
1. Category of Membershi	ip: (please tick):			
Patron Member Institutional Member Life Member	Rs. 20,000.00 Rs. 15,000.00 Rs. 6,000.00	US \$ 1000 US \$ 500 US \$ 200	Payable once only Payable once only Payable once only	
 Name: Dr./Prof./Er./Mr Educational Qualification 				
4. Organization/Institute (
5. Designation (if any):				
6. Mailing Address:				
7. Phone/Fax Nos.:				
8. E-mail:				

Mode of Payment/Remittance:

Dated:

- Indian nationals can pay in Indian Rupees in cash or, through payee cheque/Bank Draft/Electronic transfer.
- The membership fee chargeable from nationals of SAARC countries (Afghanistan, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Maldives, Nepal, Pakistan, Sri Lanka) will be the same as Indian nationals. They can pay either in Indian Rupee or in an equivalent amount of US \$. However, such members will receive only electronic version of our regular publications like *EnviroNews* (pdf).
- All Foreign members (including NRIs) will have to pay in US dollars only.

Foreign and Indian members (including NRIs) can pay by outstation cheques or via Wire transfer/Electronic transfer through Swift Code payable to International Society of Environmental Botanists Lucknow, India A/C 34053964552, State Bank of India, NBRI Branch, Lucknow, India, Swift Code-SBININBB157, IFSC Code SBIN0010173.

Note: All correspondence should be addressed to Dr. R.D. Tripathi, Secretary, International Society of Environmental Botanists, CSIR-National Botanical Research Institute, Rana Pratap Marg, Lucknow-226001 (India).

Phone: +91-522-2297821(Direct); +91-522-2205831 to 35 Extn. 821; Fax: +91-522-2205836/2205839,

Email: <u>isebnbrilko@gmail.com</u>; Website: <u>http://isebindia.com</u>

IMPORTANT

The cheque/draft/Electronic transfer of membership Fee should be made in favour of "INTERNATIONAL SOCIETY OF ENVIRONMENTAL BOTANISTS LUCKNOW" (Account No.: 34053964552). It should be mailed along with Application form to: Secretary, International Society of Environmental Botanists, CSIR-National Botanical Research Institute Campus, Rana Pratap Marg, Lucknow-226001, India

For	Office	Use
-----	--------	-----

Membership Accepted

Membership No.

(Treasurer's Signature)

(Secretary's Signature)

Signature of Intending Member